

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.NOs.80, 58, 1486 and 1490 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.07.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> <u>IA Nos.1, 2 and 3 of 2026 in Crl.P.No.80 of 2025, IA Nos.2 and 3 of 2026 in Crl.P.No.58 of 2025, IA Nos.2, 3 of 2026 in Crl.P.No.1486 of 2025, IA Nos.2, 3 of 2026 in Crl.P.No.1490 of 2025</u> These applications are closed as interim orders are extended from time to time. <u>Crl.P.NOs.80, 58, 1486 and 1490 of 2025</u> None appears for respondent No.1. For hearing learned counsel of the petitioner, list on 17.08.2026. Interim orders, granted earlier is extended till next date of hearing. PLV <u>BRMR,J</u>	
